FERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

05-35-427-001 66 FT )

7 ADDRESs
OF
PROPERTY

197 STOCKSTILL ALL

CATE

NAME OF OWNER

9-3-68
4-16-87
12-23-91

4-9-98
8-22-01
12-5-05

TROUTMAN JOHN MACK & LILLIAN JUDD
TROUTMAN, LILLIAN N
WRIGHT ROBERT W

COMBS JAMES M II & ANGELA J

TOY LINDA A SP 91,000

SMITH RHONDA M SP 95,000
SCARITO JOSEPH SP 56,700

C. F. 27.00




